
S No. 

DATE: 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAEBARELI 1st SHIFT 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS FOR ADMISSION 2025-26 

THIRD LIST 

The following candidates have been provisionaly selected for the admission in class-2 and above for sbe 
session 2025-26. The admission is subject to verification of original documents and age criterion In cn e. 

information furnished is found incorrect, the admission will stand cancelled automatically. 

1AKSHAY KUMAR 
2|ARISA 
3|ADARSH SHUKLA 
4 DARSHIK SHUKLA 

5 TRIPARNA DAS 

Name 

6 PURAB HELA 

7|ARUSH KUMAR 
8|ARYAN SONKAR 

S No. 

9|DHRUV SINGH CHAUHAN 
10 KANAK GAUTAM 

1sIDDHI SINGH 
2AYUSH 
3Saumya 

5|Ayush 
4|AKSHAT SHARMA 

S No. 

Date of Admission = 

Name 

6ZIKARA FATIMA 
7|Shreya Srivastava 

S No. 

8Advik Singh Rathour 

S No. 

1 PRANJAL SINGH 
2ANMOL SINGH 

Name 

Name 

1 HARSHIT PANDEY 

Name 

26-04-2025 

1KUMAR SHAMBHAV 
2|VEDIC BHATT 

Admissíon I/C 

Time = 

CASTE 

CASTE 

CASTE 

CASTE 

CLASS: 

CASTE 

26/04/2025 to 28/04/2025 
9IG: 7.15 Go yare 11 gt TA 

CLASS-2 

MOBILE NO. 

6307457893 

7800471391 

9198354192 

9935696201 

9839236146 

9389905176 

7307243926 
8957468689 

9810920657 

7897988787 

MOBILE NO. 

CLASS -4 

8381824942 

9721753436 

9695742012 

9695727749 

9682089123 

9125513613 
9838768198 

9838990096| 

MOBILE NO. 

TWO 
ONWARDS 

6388326447 

9161058160 

MOBILE NO. 

8739003711 

SERVICE 

CAT 

MOBILE NO. 

5 

8115210581 
9120344506 

5 

5 

5 

5 

CLASS -5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

SERVICE 
CAT 

CLASS -6 

5 

CLASS -7 

5 

5 

5 

SERVICE 

CAT 

3 

5 

3 

SERVICE 

CAT 

3 

SERVICE 
CAT 

3 

3 

NO. OF LOTTERY 

TRANSFER 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NO. OF 

TRANSFER 
NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NO. OF 

TRANSFER 

NO. OF 

TRANSFER 
1 
1 

NO. 

Princim 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

44 

LOTTERY 

NO 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

NO. OF LOTTERY 

TRANSFER 

29 

30 

31 

NO. 

13 

14 

LOTTERY 

NO. 

19 

LOTTERY 
NO. 
13 

14 

DOB 

22-08-2017 

28-01-2018 
06-08-2017 

02-12-2016 

14-02-2018 

09-11-2017 

16-10-2017 

14-04-2018 

26-03-2018 
26-01-2018 

DOB 

06-05-2015 

23-08-2017 

02-04-2015 

01-12-2015 

22-04-2015 

28-08-2016| 
05-08-2015 

23-08-2015| 

DOB 

25-07-2016 

10-09-2015| 

DOB 

26-01-2015 

DOB 

26-07-2014 
08-09-2013 

REMARK 

REMARK 

REMARK 

REMARK 

REMARK 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

